# Contest: VET SCIENCE

1 |Chapter: South Western FFA, KY

Students:

Mallory McDonald

Abbie Hodge

Kaylee Roberts

Emily Johnson

Team Score:

2 |Chapter: Marion Co. FFA, KY

Students:

Ally McGuire

Austin Graves

Phoebe Ward

Morgan Garrett

Team Score:

Top 4 Scores = Team Score

Written Exam
12
10
12
10

Written Exam
8

8

12

14

3 |[Chapter: Woodfoord Co. Middle FFA Team 1,KY Written Exam

Students:

Samantha Araiza

Victoria McDaniel

4 |Chapter: Ryle FFA, KY

Team Score:

Students:

Miriah Retherford

Gabrielle Lemen

Morgan Welch

Mason Ramage

5 |[Chapter: Seneca FFA, Blue

Team Score:

Team, KY

Students:

Aubrey Wells

Ayden Paulson

Alissa Summers

Sean Condor

6 |[Chapter: Adair Co. FFA, KY

Team Score:

Students:

Grant Robertson

Brady Cowan

Michael Mackenzie

Chris Franklin

Team Score:

7 |Chapter: Carrol Co. FFA Team 1, KY

Students:

Baily Blackburn

9
10

Written Exam
10
11
14
8

Written Exam
15

7

11

8

Written Exam
8

9

13

9

Written Exam
9

Vet ID Practicum Total Ind
7 13 32

8 13 31

8 11 31

9 13 32
126

Vet ID Practicum Total Ind
16 10 34
15 23 46
12 23 47
7 23 44
171

Vet ID Practicum Total Ind
5 7 21
10 13 33
0

54

Vet ID Practicum Total Ind
13 15 38
6 12 29
14 20 48
14 25 47
162

Vet ID Practicum Total Ind
20 21 56
17 20 44
20 18 49
21 14 43
192

Vet ID Practicum Total Ind
10 13 31
17 6 32
22 15 50
15 7 31
144

Vet ID Practicum Total Ind
14 22 45

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank



10

11

12

13

Emily Penn

Nick Barry

Jake Horn

Team Score:

Chapter: Carrol Co. FFA Team 2, KY

Students:

Taylor Lair

Team Score:

Chapter: Western Hills FFA, KY

Students:

Makenna Elder

Madison Rayburn

Gracie Lewis

Chapter: Franklin Co. FFA,

Team Score:

KY

Students:

Molly Mitchell

Chelsea Smither

Brooke McDonald

Alyssa Poe

Team Score:

Chapter: Bullit Central FFA, KY

Students:

Jacqueline Goff

Kirsten Mitchell

Shyann Warren

Mollie White

Team Score:

Chapter: Seneca FFA, Green Team, KY

Students:

Aaliyah Moss

Nathan French

Jordan Wildt

Kylie Fulwider

Team Score:

Chapter: Locust Trace FFA Team 1, KY

Students:

Alivia LeBlanc

Kevin Cline

Gretchen Probst

Chloe Grevious

Team Score:

10
11
12

Written Exam
5

Written Exam
9
9
8

Written Exam
9
13

Written Exam
11
12

Written Exam
14
13
10
11

Written Exam
10
14
10
11

13
11

Vet ID
14

Vet ID
19
14
17

Vet ID
15
15
13
15

Vet ID
16
10

Vet ID
13
16
14
14

Vet ID
20
22
19
18

0 19
21 45
21 44

153

Practicum Total Ind
4 23
0

0
23

Practicum Total Ind

23 51
23 46
19 44
0

141

Practicum Total Ind

14 38
13 41
6 26
14 35

140

Practicum Total Ind

13 40
25 47
17 32
23 38

157

Practicum Total Ind

10 37
14 43
23 47
4 29
156

Practicum Total Ind

25 55
25 61
25 54
25 54

224

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Chapter: Locust Trace FFA Team 2, KY

Students:|Avery Downs

Molly Rehm

Logan Burgess

Team Score:

Chapter: Scott Co. FFA Team 1, KY

Students:|Keagon Remsdell

Paris Hurd

Katie Kneft

Kristin Hoppes

Team Score:

Chapter: Scott Co. FFA Team 2, KY

Students:|Cole Scheffel

Max Mammaen

Elise Akers
Callie Hasley
Team Score:

Chapter: Lincoln Co. FFA, KY

Students:|Katlynn Vantloose

Hunter Killen

Calli Gooch

Team Score:

Chapter: Washington Co. FFA, KY

Students:| Madison Bocline

Rachel Hollon

Team Score:

Chapter:Woodford Co. Middle Team 2, KY

Students:|Avy Wethington

Delaynie Brooks

Brianna Ellis

Elisabel Aejandro

Team Score:

Chapter: Woodford Co. High FFA, KY

Students:|Jensen McMurry

Caryl Lyn Akers

Written Exam
11
10
12

Written Exam
7
11

Written Exam
12

9

12

7

Written Exam
14
10
17

Written Exam
7
10

Written Exam

u oo oo U»n

Written Exam
18
15

Vet ID
23
23
23

Vet ID
18

11

Vet ID

13

13

10

Vet ID

14

18
17

Vet ID

Vet ID

15

Practicum
25
25
25

Practicum
13
17
13
17

Practicum
13
8
13
14

Practicum
14
13
13

Practicum
16
19

Practicum
12
12
13
13

Practicum
10
10

Total Ind
59

58

60

0

177

Total Ind
38
35
31
32
136

Total Ind
38

30

33

31

132

Total Ind
42

41

47

0

130

Total Ind
29
38

0
67

Total Ind
23
23
22
19
87

Total Ind
36
40

Ind Rank

Ind Rank

Ind Rank

Ind Rank

Ind Rank

Ind Rank

Ind Rank

Team Rank

Team Rank

Team Rank

Team Rank

Team Rank

Team Rank

Team Rank



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Emma Cress

Chapter: Madison Central

Team Score:

FFA, KY

Students:

Hannah Herbst

Rachel Hughes

Kyla Lloyd

Matthew Stamper

Team Score:

Chapter: Madison Southern FFA, KY

Students:

Haley Thompson

Callie Anderson

Meranda Willis

Ty Allen

Team Score:

Chapter: Powell Co. FFA, KY

Students:

Lexie Crabtree

Braxton Anderson

Caden Shelton

Derrick Wilson

Team Score:

Chapter: Meade Co. FFA, KY

Students:

Ivy Taylor

Hailee Risen

Julia Mattingly

Jenna Ferry

Chapter: Fleming Co. FFA,

Team Score:

KY

Students:

Preston Vinson

Caitlynn Duncan

Kelsie Jolly

Lauren Applegate

Team Score:

Chapter: Trimble Co. FFA, KY

Students:

Nevada Devine

Jessica Liter

Will Kunselman

Sarah Green

Team Score:

Chapter: Pendleton Co. FFA, KY

15

Written Exam
7

14

12

12

Written Exam
16
13
14
17

Written Exam

12

Written Exam
8

8

10

12

Written Exam
12
12
12
10

Written Exam
4
10

Written Exam

13 13 41
0
117
Vet ID Practicum Total Ind
20 19 46
22 16 52
20 17 49
15 25 52
199
Vet ID Practicum Total Ind
19 23 58
20 24 57
20 12 46
17 19 53
214
Vet ID Practicum Total Ind
1 0
0 0
0 0
6 3 21
34
Vet ID Practicum Total Ind
13 22 43
5 15 28
15 34
12 14 38
143
Vet ID Practicum Total Ind
12 18 42
8 20 40
17 23 52
13 18 41
175
Vet ID Practicum Total Ind
6 15 25
12 23 45
6 7 20
2 12 15
105
Vet ID Practicum Total Ind

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank

Ind Rank  Team Rank



28

29

30

30

Students:

Krystal Fields

McKenzie McCoy

Kaytlin Hann

Chapter: Russel Co. FFA Jr.

Team Score:

Team, KY

Students:

Emily Cravons

Emily Matney

Kallie Pemberton

Lexia Lanless

Team Score:

Chapter: Russel Co. FFA Sr. Team, KY

Students:

Dylan Antle

Justin Doss

Lissette Trejo

Madisyn Minneman

Chapter: Montgomery Co.

Team Score:
FFA, KY

Students:

Jacob Buttry

Riley Bailey

Skyler Walters

Alyssa Esteppe

Team Score:

Chapter: Taylor Co. FFA, KY

Students:|Savannah Sanders

Team Score:

14

Written Exam
9

12

11

12

Written Exam
11
12
12
10

Written Exam
8

7

11

11

Written Exam
8

15

Vet ID
10
15
13
19

Vet ID
19
18
12
16

Vet ID

15

13

Vet ID
9

20
24
12

Practicum
17
14
16
19

Practicum
17
25
5
20

Practicum
5
25
12
15

Practicum
21

43
45
25
113

Total Ind
36
41
40
50
167
Total Ind
47
55
29
46
177
Total Ind
20
47
36
32
135
Total Ind
38
38

Ind Rank

Ind Rank

Ind Rank

Ind Rank

Team Rank

Team Rank

Team Rank

Team Rank



